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80
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10°

110

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

GABRIELA AGUIAR MARTINS
ANA PAULA MALTA
Vinicius Roberto Polo
NEUSA DE FATIMA GONCALVES COSTA
Veronica Moreira Dominguez Calzada
Patrick Orestes De Azevedo
LUCIANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
SILVANA APARECIDA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO SCARIEL DIAS
Gelbis Euzébio De Lima
LUCINEIA PEREIRA DE PAULA
Mariana Gongalves De Castro
ANA CAMILA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
Ana Luisa Neves Pimenta Urquiza
LUCAS MORAES SENE
Donizete Medeiros De Castro
ALESSANDRA LIGIA ALVES TEDESCO
NATHALIA THAIS DEMACQ
THAIS MARIA DEMACQ
Karina Lélis Dos Santos Lopes

FERNANDA TELES GOMES

Classiﬁcagéo Escola

EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAQ
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE

EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

0,6226
0,567
0,5899
0,5896
0,6199
0,5299
0,5088
0,6005
0,4799
0,5999
0,4199
0,5049
0,4899
0,5749
0,3799
0,3799
0,5649
0,4849
0,5567
0,45

0,3699



NAO

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

898

40°

41°

420

43°

44°

45°

FABRICIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
PATRICK TEOFILO DE FREITAS
LUIZ PEDRO BORGES JUNIOR
CLAUDINA DE SOUZA PINTO

VIVIANE CABRAL BEMBO DE FREITAS
Rodrigo Silva De Freitas
Rafael Lucas Monteiro
GREICE KELLY DONZELI GONCALVES PERES
Gleidmar Anténio Emerenciano
WENGLER MATEUS GARCIA
CLAYTON DONIZETE ALVES
Daniel Guirra
Ane Samanta De Paula
LUCINEIA PEREIRA DE PAULA
ELI MIQUEIAS DA SILVA SANTOS
Raama Elisa Garcia Soares
Juliano Melo De Freitas
Débora Maciel Souza
MATHEUS BARCELOS DE SOUSA
Flavia Moon Araujo Oliveira
Matheus Pinheiro Corréa
JULIO CESAR SANTOS COSTA
FLAVIA VELUCI RODRIGUES VELOSO

HAILTON DA SILVA PERES

EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAQO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAQO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE

EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

0,5423
0,4106
0,3228
0,3849
0,3146
0,54
0,3099
0,5349
0,3849
0,5327
0,3349
0,2899
0,3199
0,5199
0,2299
0,2999
0,5199
0,2199
0,5162
0,18
0,2849
0,1213
0,2608

0,514



47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

540

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

ANDRESSA ORTIZ DE ANDRADE
HELENILCE DONIZETE ROCHA
SARA MARTINS DA SILVA
LUIS GABRIEL SIMOES FERREIRA
Gustavo Andrade Gaia
TACIANA COELHO CAMILLO
CLEIDE FERREIRA DE CAMARGO
SILVIA ELENI VECHIM DIAS
MARCOS ADRIANO SILVA RODRIGUES
JOANA DARC FERREIRA
JULIANO DE CASTRO SILVA
MILENA AIMOLA FALQUETO BRANDAO
DAIANY APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
MARCELO FERNANDES SQUILANTE
VANDA DA SILVA BENEDITO COSTA
Thales Said Cortez
Vandélio José Da Silva
EMERSON DE SOUZA SILVA
WILLIAN BORGES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA CARLO
LIEGGY CARLA SILVA
Diogo Dos Reis Mendonga
DOUGLAS EURIPEDES SECO

PAULO EDUARDO SIMOES

NAO
NAO

SIM

EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE

EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

0,5002
0,1849
0,1199
0,4932
0,1049
0,0377
0,0949
0,4899
0,0138
0,4897
0,0102
0,0946
0,0081
0,4849
0,0051
0,4849
0,0049
0,0001
0,483
0
0,0012
0,4799
0

0



NAO

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

80°

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

92°

93°

GABRIEL RIBEIRO VALERIO
GUSTAVO SANTOS MIRANDA
LARICE DE FATIMA CAPARELLI
RAQUEL RAMOS PEDROSO
LUIZ ANTONIO PEREIRA JUNIOR
SUMAYA FLORENCE TAVARES DA SILVA
André Guedes Guarizo
LARISSA RODRIGUES SILVEIRA REZENDE
ALINE ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA OLIVIA COIMBRA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
Marcos Silva Oliveira
LETICIA FIGUEIREDO FORNEL
Matheus Garcia Leite
Pablo Silva Pereira
ANA LAURA DA SILVA E SILVA SOUSA
Breno Henrique Souza Cintra
Stella Barbosa De Souza
Bianca Cristino Noronha
Ana Paula Freitas
Aline Cristina Mendes Silva
Edmar Luciano De Carvalho
Luiz Otavio Ferreira Carvalho

Marilia Fernanda Rabelo Andrade

EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAQO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAOQ
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO IV - TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAGAO
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

EIXO Il - SAUDE

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

0,4711
0
0
0
0
0,4699

0,4649

0,4599

0,4549

0,4449
0
0

0,4349



NAO

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

100°

101°

102°

103°

104°

105°

106°

107°

108°

109°

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

115°

116°

117°

Cecilia Mohalem Demeterco
Ivania Lourenco Cintra Matos
Rafael Pimenta De Lima
Cintia Ricordi Donadelli Silveira
Danilo Ferreira
Thatiana Daniele Guioto Ferreira
CLECIO TELINI
Hélcio Martins Tristdo
GRACE KELLY CAETANO
Heloisa Gabriela Bomfim Ferreira
FRANCER GONCALVES DA SILVA
Antonio Roberto Torricilas
TARSIO RODRIGUES SILVEIRA
Régis Odilon Martins
SILVIO ANTONIO DE SOUZA
ANA CAROLINA LAUREANO MORENO
CLAUDIA VIVIANE BATISTA
José Evaldo Rodrigues De Oliveira Junior
Fabio André Seman De Melo
Gilson Dos Santos Rodrigues
CAMILA RAMALHO DOS SANTOS
EDNILSA PEREIRA DOS REIS COSTA
CIBELE APARECIDA DE LIMA DA SILVA

BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS BATISTA

EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

EIXO Il - SAUDE
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS
EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

0,4349

0,4299
0,4299
0
0,4278
0,4149
0,3999
0,3999
0,3984
0,3949
0,3609
0,3449
0,343
0,3399
0,3381
0,3249
0,3199
0,3199
0,3116
0,3102
0,3099

0,3099



NAO

118° APARECIDA HELENA COSTA EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 0,2949
119° Tais Silva Mouro NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,2749
120° Fabio Junior Prudenciano NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,2749
121° Fernando Lucio Ferreira Alves NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,2349
122° ELAINE CAMARGO DA COSTA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,225
123° MAKLEY BATISTA OLIVEIRA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,2215
124° ADNALZA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO SCHERMA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,2032
125° VICTOR ROBERTO SERRANONI DA COSTA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,1613
126° CAIO WAGNER DAS NEVES NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,1328
127° FABIANO MAS STORTI NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0649
128° JESSICA CAROLINE SANTOS RIBEIRO NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0349
129° WILLIAM DE SOUZA FERNANDES NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0304
130° MAILZA COSTA GRUDMANN DE BENEDICTIS NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0283
131° MARIA JOSE BATISTA MARQUES NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0174
132° ERICK MIGANI NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,011

133° LETICIA NATALIA BASAGLIA OLIVEIRA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0085
134° KARLA NAQUES SILVA BORGES NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,008
135° FLAVIA DE LIMA GOMES CINTRA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0077
136° GABRIELA FERNANDA MOREIRA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0067
137° SOLANGE CABRAL LOPES GARCIA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0058
138° MICHEL ESEQUIEL BONIFACIO DA SILVA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0054
139° MARIANA MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0037
140° IVAN ROCHA POLO NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0032
141° PATRICIA BORGES DOS SANTOS NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0024



NAO

142° LARA ROBERTA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 0,0019
143° SAIONARA SOARES GALETTI NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0015
144° ISABELLA PLACIDO DE PAULA OLIVEIRA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0013
145° JORCILENE CUNHA DE SOUZA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0012
146° MARCIO DONIZETE FALEIROS NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0011
147° KELLY CRISTINE PARDO FRANGCA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0,0001
148° MARIANA ANSCHAU NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
149° MARLI APARECIDA DE SOUZA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
150° SIRLENE CONCEIGAO MARCELINO NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
151° VANESSA CRISTINA GOMES PARDO NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
152° LETICIA DUARTE SILVA NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
153° Reinaldo Aparecido Rocioli NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
154° Leticia Alcantara Martins Avelar NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
155° Alex Carrijo De Oliveira NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
156° Walber Roberto Da Silva NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
157° Natdlia De Freitas Silva NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
158° Isabella Ferreira Matias NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
159° Bruno Augusto Paes Campos NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
160° Marcelo Rodrigo Carolino NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
161° Taise Helena De Santana Paim NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
162° Flavio Gongalves Da Silva NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
163° Ana Luiza Silva Felippe NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
164° Leandro De Lima Batista NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0
165° Fernanda Silva Lima NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0



166° Deyvid Silva Francisco Mazeo EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS

NAO

167° Ana Rita Cruz NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0

168° Wirley De Oliveira Moraes NAO EIXO | - GESTAO E NEGOCIOS 19 0



